        Christensen Display Products Inc
                              Advanced Flat Panel Technology for Industry
Product Specification
  Drop in Replacement
18” Industrial LCD Monitor for
  A-B / Intecolor / Others
Overview
This product is a high performance industrial flat panel monitor specifically designed mechanically to

CE Mark
NEMA 4/12 (front face and seals)  4X w/ 316 Stainless option
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LSX18-PT 18.1” Flat Panel Monitor,  1280 X 1024 (SXGA) Resolution, Clear Finish
LSX18-PT-A 18.1” Flat Panel Monitor,  1280 X 1024 (SXGA) Resolution, Antiglare Finish
LSX18T-PT-A 18.1” Flat Panel Monitor  w/ Resistive Touchscreen, Antiglare
LSX18T-HR-PT-A 18.1” Flat Panel Monitor  w/ Hard Resistive Touchscreen, Antiglare
LSX18-SS-PT 18.1” Flat Panel Monitor, 1280 X 1024 (SXGA) Resolution – 316 Stainless, Clear
LSX18-SS-PT-A 18.1” Flat Panel Monitor, 1280 X 1024 (SXGA) Resolution – 316 Stainless, Antiglare
LSX18T-SS-PT-A 18.1” Flat Panel Monitor  w/ Resistive Touchscreen,  – 316 Stainless Bezel
LSX18T-SS-HR-PT-A 18.1” Flat Panel Monitor  w/ Hard Resistive Touchscreen – 316 Stainless Bezel
PS100-LC 100 Watt DC Power Supply
VCBL10 10 Foot (3 Meter)     Video Cable
SCBL10 10 Foot (3 Meter)     Serial Touchscreen Cable
UCBL10 10 Foot (3 Meter)    USB Touchscreen Cable